Ultra Liquors {Ulundi} (EFT AD)
Sh 1 44 Princess Mkabayi Str

South Africa

Building &, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Wondmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 BO2 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07
| VatNo:45701e473

. Ikhwezi Foods (Pty) Ltd

KVl Y e

ome:l\&\f'\ \C’U E
GRV: 3"",@3& éi RFC: e
15t CHECHK:, d CHECK:
AV, 00DS (PTY) LTD
% IKHWEZ| F00DS (°TY),
Pernod Ricard -]

Consignee:
Ultra Liquors (Ulundi} {EFT AD)
Sh 1 44 Princess Mkabayi 5tr

Ulundi Ulundi
Buyer's VAT: 4720105826

Reguested Date: ' 2025-01-07 Ciistomer PO; . ' 105#000000286
ltemnumber ' ' " . Deseription
150202 Chivas Regal 12Y0 6x750ml 43% 21.1667 CA
160401 The Glenlivet 12Y0 12x750ml 43% 24.0000 CA
160200 The Glenlivet Founders Reserve 12x750ml 43% 13.5000 CA
161104 Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750ml 43% 14.0000 CA
101253 Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% Naked 9.0000 CA
101550 lameson Whiskey Std 12x1000ml 43% 15.5556 CA
101500 Jameson Whiskey Std 750ml 12x750ml 43% 11.6667 CA
250231 Olmeca Silver Limited Edition 12x750ml 43% 14.3333 CA
e S aankingDetails ._ e .
Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: *xEF*AER023
Branch SOUTH AFRICA

Page 1 of 2

" TaxInvoice

ay |

2.00 &

1.00
1.00
5.00
20.00
1.00
5.00
1.00

IR

"(.‘urréncjf:: _.

v

%
/‘
v

 Unit Selling Price =~

361.24
548.21
469.27
399.63
449.88
425.79
319.35
246.45

Name:
Signature:
Date:

_ Discount

Date:.
Customer:
Branch / Plant:
Warehouse LL:
Order No:'

Liquor License:

o 28w

-21.17
-24.00
-13.50
-14.00

-9.00
-15.56
-11.67
-14.33

1534904

| 2025-01-09

| 65399
| KZND

Ref: 1725

© 1402826 50
 KZNLA/2020/0007

"l EFT after delivery

612.13
943.58
820.39
1,735.34
15,871.68
738.42
2,769.15
417.81

vt

 Total Amount

4,080.88
6,250.52
5,469.24

11,568.90

105,811.20

4,922.81
18,461.00
2,785.40

 Received in good order on behalfof customer




AV,
3<

Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Waogdlands Orlve
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone; 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 D620

Reg No: 1994{004226;’0?

VetNewguassrs 1 Taxinvolee

Buver R Ikhwezi Foods (Pty) Ltd Consignee._ 3 'I'Jé'c}hl:éﬁ' SR 1534904

Ultra quuors {Uiundl] {EFT AD) Ultra quuors {Ulundl} (EFT AD) D_‘atei' f 2025-01-09

Sh 1 44 Princess Mkabayi Str Sh 1 44 Princess Mkabayi Str Customer: .- < g5399

: Ulundi 55

Ujdeide andl Branch!PIant- ' | KZND
WarehouseLL: ¢ Ref:1725
p_l_'der__Nq: o} 140282650
Uguor License:  + KZNLA/2020/0007

Buyer's VAT: 4720105826

T ERT after delivery
Pava"”e"“‘ il 25%

. 1054000000286

e AT VA‘? TotalAmount
TotaIVAT Total lncluding
23 908 50 183, 298 44
] S 178,715.98
T enkingoewis T " Recelved in good order on behalf of cstomer
Account No: FEEEE6023 Signature:
Branch SOUTH AFRICA Date:

Page 2 of 2



