



Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
 Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
 Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
 Reg No: 1994/004226/07
 Vat No: 4670144973

RECEIVED
 DATE: 13/01/2025
 GRV: 130144973 RFC:
 1st CHECK: [Signature] 2nd CHECK:
IKHWEZI FOODS (PTY) LTD
ULTRA LIQUORS ULUNDI



Liquor Runners Durban
 031 201 1111

Tax Invoice

Buyer: Ikhwezi Foods (Pty) Ltd
 Ultra Liquors (Ulundi) (EFT AD)
 Sh 1 44 Princess Mkabayi Str
 Ulundi

Consignee:
 Ultra Liquors (Ulundi) (EFT AD)
 Sh 1 44 Princess Mkabayi Str
 Ulundi

Doc No: 1534904
Date: 2025-01-09
Customer: 65399
Branch / Plant: KZND
Warehouse LL: Ref : 1725
Order No: 1402826 SO
Liquor License: KZNL/2020/0007

Buyer's VAT: 4720105826

Requested Date: 2025-01-07 **Customer PO:** 105#000000286 **Currency:** ZAR **Payment Term:** EFT after delivery 2.5%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
150202	Chivas Regal 12YO 6x750ml 43% 21.1667	CA	2.00 ✓	361.24	-21.17	612.13	4,080.88
160401	The Glenlivet 12YO 12x750ml 43% 24.0000	CA	1.00 ✓	548.21	-24.00	943.58	6,290.52
160200	The Glenlivet Founders Reserve 12x750ml 43% 13.5000	CA	1.00 ✓	469.27	-13.50	820.39	5,469.24
161104	Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750ml 43% 14.0000	CA	5.00 ✓	399.63	-14.00	1,735.34	11,568.90
101253	Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% Naked 9.0000	CA	20.00 ✓	449.88	-9.00	15,871.68	105,811.20
101550	Jameson Whiskey Std 12x1000ml 43% 15.5556	CA	1.00 ✓	425.79	-15.56	738.42	4,922.81
101500	Jameson Whiskey Std 750ml 12x750ml 43% 11.6667	CA	5.00 ✓	319.35	-11.67	2,769.15	18,461.00
250231	Olmecca Silver Limited Edition 12x750ml 43% 14.3333	CA	1.00 ✓	246.45	-14.33	417.81	2,785.40

Banking Details

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: *****6023
Branch: SOUTH AFRICA



Received in good order on behalf of customer

Name: [Signature]
Signature: [Signature]
Date: 13/01/2025



**Pernod Ricard
South Africa**

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144873



Tax Invoice

Buyer: Ikhwezi Foods (Pty) Ltd
Ultra Liquors (Ulundi) (EFT AD)
Sh 1 44 Princess Mkabayi Str
Ulundi

Consignee: Ultra Liquors (Ulundi) (EFT AD)
Sh 1 44 Princess Mkabayi Str
Ulundi

Doc No: 1534904
Date: 2025-01-09
Customer: 65399
Branch / Plant: KZND
Warehouse LL: Ref : 1725
Order No: 1402826 50
Liquor License: KZNLA/2020/0007

Buyer's VAT: 4720105826

Requested Date: 2025-01-07

Customer PO: 105#000000286

Currency: ZAR

Payment Term: EFT after delivery
2.5%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
						Total VAT	Total Including
						23,908.50	183,298.44
						COD Total	178,715.98

Banking Details

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: *****6023
Branch: SOUTH AFRICA



Received in good order on behalf of customer

Name: _____
Signature: _____
Date: _____